

S.C 10/21

Order No 13
Date 24.09.2021

No step is taken by the accused persons on bail.

Ld P.P in charge files hazira. No witness is present today.

In view of the resolution dated 08.09.21 adopted by the local Adv. Bar, no adverse order is passed.

The case is adjourned today.

Let the case be rescheduled as follows.

Fix 10.01.2022 for evidence of C.S.W 1.

Fix 11.01.2022 for evidence of C.S.W 2,3.

Fix 12.01.2022 for evidence of C.S.W 4,5,6.

Fix 13.01.2022 for evidence of C.S.W 7,8,9.

Fix 14.01.2022 for evidence of C.S.W 10,11,12.

Issue summons accordingly. Accused persons as before.