

Present: Sri Prasanta Mukhopadhyay Ld. ADJ 2nd Court ,Bankura, in charge of Addl. District
and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) , Bankura

Order No 10

Date 05.05.2022

No step is taken by the accused persons on bail.

Ld advocates of Bankura Bar Association unanimously resolved to refrain themselves to attend Courts from 02.05.2022 to 10.05.2022 as per resolution dated 29.04.2022.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To date (i.e 06.05.2022) for evidence of C.S.W.